Room Controllers
SER8300 Line Voltage Fan Coil
Controller with SC3000 Relay Pack
Application specific controller with customizable covers and
screen colors. The SER8300 is a line-voltage fan coil terminal
equipment controller with relay packs. Suitable for both
commercial and high end hospitality markets.
SmartStruxure Lite solution

o
n
  Ordering information
SER8300 Room Controller and SC3000 Relay Pack 6
©
 2
01
5
S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Schneider Electric                                                             Tel. Europe: Malmö, Sweden +46 40 38 68 50  Tel. Asia Pacific: Hong Kong +852 2565
SDS-SER8300-FCCSEC3000-A4.04.2015.v4  	 www.schneider-electric.com/buildings	 April 2015
SER83 5 B 0 05 0 A
RH sensor and control
-00 = No RH sensor or control
-50 = RH sensor with
         dehumidification control
PIR motion sensor
-0 = No PIR
-5 = PIR on board
Casing and fascia
-00 = Silver/Silver
-11 = White/White
(Replacement fascias available separately)
Network
-B = BACnet® MS/TP
(ZigBee Pro communication
module available separately)
Replacement fascias (ordered separately)
FAS-00 Silver
FAS-01 White
FAS-02 Glossy translucent silver
FAS-03 Glossy translucent white
FAS-04 Glossy translucent black
FAS-08 Brushed aluminium finish**
FAS-09 Light grey slate finish
ZigBee® Pro communication module
(ordered separately)
VCM8000V5045P
  Part numbers
SER8300
part numbers
RH sensor &
control
PIR motion
sensor
Silver casing
& fascia
White casing
& fascia
SER8300A0B00 x
SER8350A0B00 x x
SER8300A5B00 x x
SER8350A5B00 x x x
SER8300A0B11 x
SER8350A0B11 x x